
2024 SHEPHERD PIRATES BASEBALL

DATE DAY OPPONENT JV/Var Place TIME

Feb 6 Tues Cleveland/Hardin* JV/V Away 3:30/5:00

Feb 13 Tues Cleve/Big Sandy* JV/V Away 4:30/4:00

Feb 16 Fri Cleveland* V Away 4:30

Feb. 19 Mon. Hardin JV/ V Home 4:30/7:00

Feb 21-23 Th-Sat Central Pollock Tour. V Away TBD

Feb 21-23 Th-Sat Onalaska JV Tour. JV Away TBD

Feb 29-2 Th-Sat Cleveland Rotary V Away TBD

Feb 29-2 Th-Sat Liberty JV Tour. JV Away TBD

Mar. 5 Tues Onalaska JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

Mar. 8 Fri Big Sandy V Home 6:00

Mar 7-9 Th-Sat Coldspring JV Tour. JV Away TBD

Mar 12 Tues NewWaverly JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

Mar 15 Fri NewWaverly JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

Mar 19 Tues Coldspring JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

Mar 22 Fri Coldspring JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

Mar 26 Tues Trinity JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

Mar 28 Fri Trinity JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

Apr 2 Tues Anderson-Shiro JV/ V Home 4:30/7:00

Apr 5 Fri Anderson-Shiro JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

Apr 9 Tues Crockett JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

Apr 12 Fri Crockett JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

Apr 16 Tues Tarkington JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

Apr 19 Fri Tarkington**** JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

Apr 23 Tues Onalaska** JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

*Scrimmages **Senior Night

****Teacher Appreciation BOLD-District Games

Head Coach: Anthony Trevino

Assistant Coaches: Anthony Fourman, Don Malone

Athletic Director: Miles Robison Principal:Danielle McCabe Superintendent: Jason Hewitt


